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ALIAS

Leadfoot Luke
Hey Sugar

Rifle Rick
Buffalo Finn
Micky Lobe

Flat Water Johnny
Longshot Lillian
Laredo Van

Old Doc Potter
Dutch Van Sickle
Outrider Outlaw
Jeerkwater Jake
Cactus Lawman
Horse Whisperer
Hawk Woman
Trigger Time
Blue Eyes Liz

LCSC Wranglers

May 2024 Cowboy Match

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

49 1
LS 1
S 1
49 2
ES 1
GF 1
L49 1
CB 1
ES 2
S 2
CB 2
CB 3
ER 1
CcC 1
GD 1
CB 4
L49 2

1:39:38 PM
Stage 1
Time

29.29
31.05
29.86
48.56
38.95
41.17
50.99
42.67
47.74
51.47
43.67
50.92
60.37
64.81
85.28
105.30
96.36

Stage 2
Time
22.63
29.36
31.23
45.25
40.06
38.05
44.55
46.82
50.42
70.07
58.40
49.11
49.75
65.68
74.04
118.97
110.14

Stage 3
Time
32.44
32.02
24.75
28.93
39.10
40.52
38.62
39.24
44.45
31.98
46.52
57.83
54.15
52.24
63.48
100.36
104.17

Stage 4
Time
23.87
23.02
24.08
24.56
32.37
39.53
32.12
35.38
39.83
33.57
37.33
40.21
36.98
55.44
59.34
108.71
146.01

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time

19.42
21.72
27.84
28.04
32.42
26.59
30.99
35.55
34.82
35.79
42.06
34.22
45.35
52.68
87.22

111.87

107.79

8/4/2024

Final

Time
127.65
137.17
137.76
175.34
182.90
185.86
197.27
199.66
217.26
222.88
227.98
232.29
246.60
290.85
369.36
545.21
564.47



